RESOURCE SITUATION 21 Dec 2016

WFP

®

Recipient Country: Papua New Guinea

Project No.: 200966 Single Country EMOP
Project Title: Food Assistance to El-Ni?o affected populations in Papua New Guinea
Project Duration: 15 Apr 2016 to 30 Nov 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

12,570,721
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
EUR. COMMISSION 2,229,654
JAPAN 1,000,000
PRIVATE DONORS 98,868
UN CERF 3,999,485
U.S.A. 2,000,000
Gross Needs Funded: 9,328,007
% Gross Needs Funded: 74.2%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 3,242,714

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

17.74
7.95
0.79

31.82

15.91

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200966


